
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
41 

186 

18 

133 

76 

211 

71 

56 

40 

228 

28 

103 

233 

85 

256 

55 

75 

258 

37 

25 

222 

185 

99 

91 

61 

53 

124 

64 

127 

58 

1 

253 

42 

10 

102 

263 

63 

125 

118 

210 

54 

111 

120 

Name 
FINN Stewart 

CARANGELO Daniele 

BROWN Chris 

THOMAIER Rob 

MARINCAS Raul Florin 

GESSAGA Davide 

LENNARD Charles 

HOTI Gheldo 

FAYET Paul Jose 

OCCHIPINTI Luca 

COOK Mark 

READER Philip 

PEIRETTI Enrico 

MOCHAO Michael 

TESOLIN Roberto 

HOFER Andreas 

MAMOULAS Savvas 

TOTO Francesco 

ELDON Paul 

COLLACOTT Kieran 

MEDICI Donato 

CABIZZA Lorenzo 

PANTELIDAKIS Mihalis 

NEAGLE Glen William 

KARAKOSTAS Nikos 

GURY Damien 

SOUTHWORTH Jodie 

MOULD Gareth 

SYCZYNSKI Edward 

ITZHAK Avigdor 

ADRIAN Alexander 

SOPITO Fabio 

FOROS Christos 

BETTINGTON Mark 

RANDHAWA Sukh 

VANZETTO Andrea 

KOEHRING Thomas 

ST GEORGES Doug 

SHERGILL Daljit 

GALLO Andrea 

HARDEEP Sehra 

ROZENBERG Alex 

SIRA Revinder 

Best Tm 
2:19.402 

2:21.860 

2:21.904 

2:22.690 

2:23.297 

2:23.948 

2:24.018 

2:24.408 

2:24.424 

2:25.404 

2:25.545 

2:25.947 

2:26.257 

2:27.092 

2:27.563 

2:29.348 

2:29.441 

2:29.662 

2:29.840 

2:30.280 

2:30.416 

2:30.419 

2:30.463 

2:30.920 

2:31.013 

2:31.254 

2:31.925 

2:32.063 

2:32.434 

2:33.419 

2:33.677 

2:34.742 

2:34.997 

2:35.515 

2:36.417 

2:36.695 

2:36.930 

2:39.884 

2:40.558 

2:40.627 

2:42.234 

2:53.820 

In Lap 
5 

2 

7 

2 

5 

7 

7 

5 

6 

1 

7 

5 

5 

4 

6 

5 

7 

5 

5 

5 

3 

5 

6 

3 

5 

4 

6 

3 

2 

5 

2 

7 

2 

3 

4 

6 

2 

2 

5 

2 

4 

6 

0 

Diff 

2.458 

2.502 

3.288 

3.895 

4.546 

4.616 

5.006 

5.022 

6.002 

6.143 

6.545 

6.855 

7.690 

8.161 

9.946 

10.039 

10.260 

10.438 

10.878 

11.014 

11.017 

11.061 

11.518 

11.611 

11.852 

12.523 

12.661 

13.032 

14.017 

14.275 

15.340 

15.595 

16.113 

17.015 

17.293 

17.528 

20.482 

21.156 

21.225 

22.832 

34.418 

Gap 

2.458 

0.044 

0.786 

0.607 

0.651 

0.070 

0.390 

0.016 

0.980 

0.141 

0.402 

0.310 

0.835 

0.471 

1.785 

0.093 

0.221 

0.178 

0.440 

0.136 

0.003 

0.044 

0.457 

0.093 

0.241 

0.671 

0.138 

0.371 

0.985 

0.258 

1.065 

0.255 

0.518 

0.902 

0.278 

0.235 

2.954 

0.674 

0.069 

1.607 

11.586 

Laps 
6 

6 

7 

6 

6 

7 

7 

5 

7 

6 

7 

5 

5 

4 

6 

6 

7 

5 

5 

5 

4 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

7 

4 

6 

5 

2 

7 

2 

5 

5 

6 

4 

4 

6 

5 

5 

6 
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Pos 
44 

No. 
181 

Name 
BINI Samuele 

Best Tm In Lap 
0 

Diff Gap Laps 
1 
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